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7 & 8 Boys Soccer  
2020 

 
 
Day Date  Opponent Site  Time   
        
Thur. 09-10-20 Shady Side Academy (Scrimmage) Home 3:45 p.m.   
Tue. 09-15-20 Deer Lakes* Away 3:30 p.m.   
Thur. 09-17-20 Riverview* Away 3:45 p.m.   
Tue. 09-22-20 West Shamokin* Home 3:45 p.m.   
Thur. 09-24-20 Highlands* Away 4:00 p.m.   
Mon. 09-28-20 Hickory Away 4:00 p.m.   
Tue. 09-29-20 North Hills* Home 3:45 p.m.   
Thur. 10-01-20 Knoch* Away 3:45 p.m.   
Mon. 10-05-20 Valley Home 7:00 p.m. 
Tue. 10-06-20 Shady Side Academy* Away 3:30 p.m.   
Thur. 10-08-20 Deer Lakes* Home 3:45 p.m.   
Tue. 10-13-20 Riverview* Home 3:45 p.m.   
Thur. 10-15-20 Valley* Away 3:30 p.m.   
        
*Allegheny Interscholastic Conference 
Sites: 
Deer Lakes  Middle School, 17 East Union Road, Cheswick 15024 
Hickory  Artman Athletic Fields, 411 North Hermitage Road, Hermitage 16148 
Highlands  Middle School, 1350 Broadview Boulevard, Natrona Heights 15065 
Knoch  Middle School, 754 Dinnerbell Road, Saxonburg 16056 
North Allegheny Intermediate High School, 350 Cumberland Road, Pittsburgh 15237 
North Hills  Reis Run Soccer Complex, 255 Reis Run Road, Pittsburgh 15237 
Riverview  Creekside Field, 260 Dark Hollow Road, Oakmont 15139 
Shady Side Academy Far Fields Squaw Run Field, 650 Squaw Run Road East, Pittsburgh 15238 
Valley  High School, 703 Stevenson Boulevard, New Kensington 15068 
West Shamokin Junior-Senior High School, 178 Wolf Drive, Rural Valley 16249 
 
 
 


